
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

M/S. TECH MAX ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM0040774000

12

APR-2023

13-MAY-2023 13:4113-MAY-2023

OK

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1360489124

ECR

MAY-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 88951258

Total Members 51

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         52,018

Total Refund Advance         22,918

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         74,936

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       11,152AJEET KUMAR
YADAV

650          9371 101302297777 N.A.
        7,808            10        7,808

AJEET
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        7,808

            0          287 - -

       17,240
AMRESH
KUMAR
PASWAN

1,005        1,4482 101446973090 N.A.
       12,070             0       12,070

AMRESH
KUMAR
PASWAN

-
       12,070

            0          443 - -

       17,240
ANIL KUMAR 1,005        1,4483 100566501587 N.A.

       12,070             0       12,070ANIL KUMAR
YADAV

-
       12,070

            0          443 - -

       16,031ARUN KUMAR
YADAV

935        1,3474 100561219300 N.A.
       11,224             5       11,224

ARUN
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       11,224

            0          412 - -

       15,516
ARUN MAHTO 905        1,3045 101923638329 N.A.

       10,863             0       10,863ARUN
MAHTO

-
       10,863

            0          399 - -

       18,122
ASHISH KUMAR 1,057        1,5236 101604410803 N.A.

       12,688             1       12,688ASHISH
KUMAR

-
       12,688

            0          466 - -

       17,240
BALRAM 1,005        1,4487 101370888507 N.A.

       12,070             0       12,070
BALRAM -

       12,070
            0          443 - -

       20,910
DEEPAK 1,220        1,7578 101176038083 N.A.

       14,640             0       14,640
DEEPAK -

       14,640
            0          537 - -

       15,516
DEEPAK KUMAR 905        1,3049 101329888210 N.A.

       10,863             0       10,863DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       10,863

            0          399 - -

       17,240
DHRUV KUMAR 1,005        1,44810 101554979899 N.A.

       12,070             0       12,070DHRUV
KUMAR

-
       12,070

            0          443 - -

       20,910HARIRAM
MEENA

1,220        1,75711 101370893859 N.A.
       14,640             0       14,640HARIRAM

MEENA
-

       14,640
            0          537 - -

       15,833INDRAMANI
YADAV

923        1,33012 100560768895 N.A.
       11,083             2       11,083INDRAMANI

YADAV
-

       11,083
            0          407 - -

        6,896KAMESHWAR
MAHTO

402          57913 101357794410 N.A.
        4,828            13        4,828KAMESHWAR

MAHTO
-

        4,828
            0          177 - -

       18,122KAMLESH
KUMAR TIWARI

1,057        1,52314 101557261528 N.A.
       12,688             1       12,688

KAMLESH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       12,688

            0          466 - -

       20,213
KARAN KUMAR 1,179        1,69815 101486363406 N.A.

       14,152             0       14,152KARAN
KUMAR

-
       14,152

            0          519 - -

       20,213
KOMALTI RAY 1,179        1,69816 101302297796 N.A.

       14,152             0       14,152KOMALTI
RAY

-
       14,152

            0          519 - -

       17,240KRISHNA
KUMAR YADAV

1,005        1,44817 101923638317 N.A.
       12,070             0       12,070

KRISHNA
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       12,070

            0          443 - -

       18,367KRISHNA
PRASAD

1,071        1,54318 101589182247 N.A.
       12,857             0       12,857KRISHNA

PRASAD
-

       12,857
            0          472 - -

       17,240
KULDIP YADAV 1,005        1,44819 101780490721 N.A.

       12,070             0       12,070KULDIP
YADAV

-
       12,070

            0          443 - -

       17,240
LAV KUSH 1,005        1,44820 101824071439 N.A.

       12,070             0       12,070
LAV KUSH -

       12,070
            0          443 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       20,910
MANOJ 1,220        1,75721 101229960962 N.A.

       14,640             0       14,640
MANOJ -

       14,640
            0          537 - -

       20,910MANOJ KUMAR
BALIYAN

1,220        1,75722 101187577983 N.A.
       14,640             0       14,640

MANOJ
KUMAR
BALIYAN

-
       14,640

            0          537 - -

       17,240MOHAN KUMAR
YADAV

1,005        1,44823 101824071441 N.A.
       12,070             0       12,070

MOHAN
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       12,070

            0          443 - -

       20,910NARENDRA
SINGH

1,220        1,75724 101609254402 N.A.
       14,640             0       14,640NARENDRA

SINGH
-

       14,640
            0          537 - -

       16,666NIRANJAN
SINGH

972        1,40025 101302297754 N.A.
       11,668             0       11,668NIRANJAN

SINGH
-

       11,668
            0          428 - -

       17,240
PANKAJ 1,005        1,44826 101193421981 N.A.

       12,070             0       12,070
PANKAJ -

       12,070
            0          443 - -

       17,240PRAVEEN
TIWARI

1,005        1,44827 101842625876 N.A.
       12,070             0       12,070PRAVEEN

TIWARI
-

       12,070
            0          443 - -

       13,218PRINCE
SHRIVASTAV

771        1,11028 101342012984 N.A.
        9,254             4        9,254PRINCE

SHRIVASTAV
-

        9,254
            0          339 - -

       20,910
RAJ KUMAR 1,220        1,75729 101124576856 N.A.

       14,640             0       14,640
RAJ KUMAR -

       14,640
            0          537 - -

       12,068
RAJ KUMAR 704        1,01430 101356731828 N.A.

        8,449             5        8,449
RAJ KUMAR -

        8,449
            0          310 - -

       17,240RAJ KUMAR
MAHTO

1,005        1,44831 101177712792 N.A.
       12,070             0       12,070RAJ KUMAR

MAHTO
-

       12,070
            0          443 - -

       13,792
RAJESH YADAV 804        1,15932 100502269510 N.A.

        9,656             3        9,656RAJESH
YADAV

-
        9,656

            0          355 - -

       16,467
RAJU 960        1,38333 101325821571 N.A.

       11,527             1       11,527
RAJU MISHRA -

       11,527
            0          423 - -

       20,910
RAM SAGAR 1,220        1,75734 100561049868 N.A.

       14,640             0       14,640
RAM SAGAR -

       14,640
            0          537 - -

       16,090RAMESHVAR
SINGH

938        1,35235 101302297765 N.A.
       11,265             1       11,265RAMESHVAR

SINGH
-

       11,265
            0          414 - -

       20,910RATNESH
KUMAR

1,220        1,75736 101245171022 N.A.
       14,640             0       14,640RATNESH

KUMAR
-

       14,640
            0          537 - -

       20,910SANJAY KUMAR
YADAV

1,220        1,75737 100332735854 N.A.
       14,640             0       14,640

SANJAY
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       14,640

            0          537 - -

       20,910SANTOSH
MAURYA

1,220        1,75738 101370827269 N.A.
       14,640             0       14,640SANTOSH

MAURYA
-

       14,640
            0          537 - -

       17,240
SARVESH 1,005        1,44839 101245985103 N.A.

       12,070             0       12,070
SARVESH -

       12,070
            0          443 - -

       20,910SHAILESH
MOURYA

1,220        1,75740 101359592555 N.A.
       14,640             0       14,640SHAILESH

MOURYA
-

       14,640
            0          537 - -

       19,000SHAMBHU
SAHU

1,108        1,59641 101311604615 N.A.
       13,300             0       13,300SHAMBHU

SAHU
-

       13,300
            0          488 - -

       17,240
SHIV NATH 1,005        1,44842 101356717669 N.A.

       12,070             0       12,070
SHIV NATH -

       12,070
            0          443 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
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the member

ECR NCP
Days
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       17,240SHUBHAM
YADAV

1,005        1,44843 101780490732 N.A.
       12,070             0       12,070SHUBHAM

YADAV
-

       12,070
            0          443 - -

       16,666SUBHASH
KUMAR

972        1,40044 101934789784 N.A.
       11,668             0       11,668SUBHASH

KUMAR
-

       11,668
            0          428 - -

       16,666
SURAJ KUMAR 972        1,40045 101599512246 N.A.

       11,668             0       11,668SURAJ
KUMAR

-
       11,668

            0          428 - -

       20,910
SURAJ SAH 1,220        1,75746 101545154126 N.A.

       14,640             0       14,640
SURAJ SAH -

       14,640
            0          537 - -

       18,122SURAJPAL
SINGH

1,057        1,52347 101325821559 N.A.
       12,688             3       12,688SURAJPAL

SINGH
-

       12,688
            0          466 - -

       17,240
VIJAY PRAKASH 1,005        1,44848 101361554086 N.A.

       12,070             0       12,070VIJAY
PRAKASH

-
       12,070

            0          443 - -

       17,240
VIJENDER SAH 1,005        1,44849 101564287622 N.A.

       12,070             0       12,070VIJENDER
SAH

-
       12,070

            0          443 - -

       17,240VIKASH KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

1,005        1,44850 101214932475 N.A.
       12,070             0       12,070

VIKASH
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

-
       12,070

            0          443 - -

       13,243VIKRAM SINGH
CHAHAR

772        1,11351 101139578905 N.A.
        9,272             7        9,272

VIKRAM
SINGH
CHAHAR

-
        9,272

            0          341 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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